
SHRIMP PASTA LINGUINI 

FETTUCCINE CHICKEN ALFREDO 

PENNE WITH MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLES 

SEAFOOD PESTO 

SPAGHETTI 

MAC AND CHEESE 

PASTA PRIMAVERA WITH GRILLED CHICKEN 

PANCIT PALABOK 

MIKI BIHON 

CHICKEN SOTANGHON 

PANCIT BIHON 

PANCIT CANTON  

M. 

80.00 

80.00 

70.00 

80.00 

70.00 

65.00 

75.00 

65.00 

70.00 

65.00 

65.00 

65.00 

FETTUCCINE/SPAGHETTI CARBONARA 70.00 

:f5e.s.sert 

KOREAN JAPCHAE 70.00 

GARLIC ANGEL HAIR PASTA 60.00 

STEAM RICE 

GARLIC RICE 

SHRIMP FRIED RICE 

BINAGOONGAN FRIED RICE 

ADOBO RICE 

JAVA RICE 

CASSAVA CAKE 

LECHE FLAN 

25.00 

65.00 

65.00 

65.00 

65.00 

BUKO PANDAN 75.00 

FRUIT SALAD 70.00 

MAJA BLANCA  

*We cater other Filipino dishes upon your request.

*Prices are subject to change without notice. 

Effective Date: September 2023

L. 

145.00 

135.00 

125.00 

145.00 

125.00 

85.00 

135.00 

120.00 

125.00 

115.00 

115.00 

115.00 

130.00 

130.00 

90.00 

30.00 

35.00 

100.00 

85.00 

85.00 

85.00 

55.00 (Medium Tray) 

10.50 EACH 

120.00 

130.00 

65.00 (Medium Tray) 

GRE:€N BANANA L€AF 

CHINO HILLS 

S1Mrl1 TH[ B[ST. .SAVOR 1H[ DifHHNU! 

Established 2008

CATERING MENU 

Chino Hills Phone: 909-465-9541 
Artesia Phone: 562-402-8013 

After Hours: 626-201-7158 
13089 Peyton Drive, Suite J, Chino Hills, CA 91709 

11624 South St. Artesia, CA 90701 
info@greenbananaleaf.com www.greenbananaleaf.com 

XL. 

170.00 

170.00 

160.00 

170.00 

160.00 

125.00 

170.00 

150.00 

160.00 

155.00 

155.00 

155.00 

160.00 

165.00 

130.00 



�tarters M. L. 

CALAMARI 80.00 145.00 

FRESH VEGETABLE LUMPIA 3.50 each 

FRESH VIETNAMESE LUMPIA 3.50 each 

LUMPIANG SHANGHAI 70.00 110.00 

SPRING ROLLS 2.50 each 

TERIYAKI CHICKEN TENDERS 65.00 110.00

CHICKEN LOLLIPOPS 75.00 130.00 

FRIED CHEESE STICKS 65.00 80.00 

ADOBO SLIDER $5.50 /pc 

�«f«a 
CHICKEN SANDWICH $5.50 /pc 

CHICKEN WALDORF SALAD 70.00 90.00 
MACARONI KANI SALAD 75.00 100.00 

CHICKEN AND MANGO SALAD 65.00 100.00 

MIX SUMMER GREENS W /VINAIGRETTE 50.00 70.00 

ASIAN CHICKEN SALAD 70.00 95.00 
POTATO GRATIN 70.00 110.00 

PERFECT MASHED POTATOES 65.00 100.00 

//° 8.,J__ etalifes 

STIR FRY MIXED VEGETABLES 70.00 125.00 

BUTTERED MIXED VEGETABLES 70.00 125.00 

STIR FRY ASPARAGUS AND TOFU SEASONAL 

BEEF BROCCOLI 70.00 135.00 

VEGETABLE CURRY 60.00 110.00 

TOFU CURRY 60.00 90.00 

PINAKBET 70.00 120.00 

LECHON PAKBET 80.00 135.00 

CHOPSUEY 65.00 130.00 

BICOL EXPRESS SEAFOOD MIX 70.00 140.00 

LUMPIANG HUBAD 70.00 110.00 

GINATAAN SITAW AT KALABASA 70.00 135.00 

BAKED BRUSSEL SPROUTS 65.00 110.00 

�eefs,oa 
SHRIMP SCAMPI 95.00 180.00 

SPICY GARLIC SHRIMP 80.00 160.00 

CRISPY SHRIMP 80.00 
SHRIMP FAJITAS 70.00 

FISH FILLET WITH STUFFED CRAB 70.00 
FISH FILLET WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE 70.00 

FAMOUS BAKED SALMON 
TERIY AKI GLAZED SALMON 

160.00 
145.00 

135.00 
135.00 
185.00 
185.00 

BANGUS SISIG 85.00 MEDIUM TRAY ONLY 
BISTEK BANG US BELLY 

GRILLED BANGUS W/TOMATOES & ONIONS 
FRIED WHOLE BANGUS 

23.00/pc 
23.00/pc 
23.00/pc 

�eafaoa"Gont .. M. 

SEAFOOD PAELLA NO SMALL 

obeef / f.Por/Z 
,,, 

SWEET AND SOUR FISH 

STUFFED GRILLED SQUID 

BEEF STEW WITH WINTER VEGGIES 

ROAST BEEF W /HORSERADISH CREAM & HOUSE GRAVY 

ROAST BEEF W/SHITAKE MUSHROOM SAUCE 

LENGUA WITH MUSHROOM SAUCE 

BEEF CALDERETA 

BEEF FAJITAS 

CALLOS 

BEEF STIR FRY WITH TOFU AND LEEKS 

BBQ BEEF RIBS 

BEEF BISTEK 

KARE-KARE 

DINUGUAN 

PORK ADOBO 

GRILLED PORK LOIN CHOPS 

BBQ PORK LIEMPO 

PORK SISIG 

LECHON KAWALI 

PORK MENU DO 

PORK EMBUTIDO 
HONEY GLAZED SPARERIBS 

SALT & PEPPER SPARERIBS 

BEEF STROGANOFF 

CALICHON: BONELESS LECHON BELLY ROLL 

"G11ic/Zen 
CHICKEN PICCATA 

CHICKEN PASTEL 

CHICKEN GORGONZOLA 

CHICKEN FAJITAS 

CHICKEN CORDON BLEU 

CHICKEN MARSALA 

GBL FRIED CHICKEN 

CHICKEN TERIYAKI 

ROASTED ROSEMARY CHICKEN 

BBQ CHICKEN 

CHICKEN SISIG 

CHICKEN ADOBO 

CHICKEN CURRY 

SPICY CHICKEN WINGS 

CHICKEN AFRITADA 

CHICKEN/PORK ADOBO 

CHICKEN CACCIATORE 

PORK SKEWERS 

70.00 

80.00 

95.00 

95.00 

85.00 

75.00 

75.00 

75.00 

70.00 

105.00 

75.00 

75.00 

80.00 

75.00 

70.00 

85.00 

85.00 

85.00 

75.00 

85.00 

85.00 

75.00 

70.00 

70.00 

75.00 

70.00 

80.00 

70.00 

65.00 

70.00 

70.00 

70.00 

70.00 

65.00 

70.00 

70.00 

65.00 

75.00 

70.00 

3.50/stick 

L. 

155.00 

140.00 

14.00/piece 

145.00 

165.00 

165.00 

140.00 

140.00 

135.00 

130.00 

160.00 

150.00 

145.00 

130.00 

140.00 

130.00 

155.00 

145.00 

145.00 

140.00 

12.00/piece 

160.00 

160.00 

140.00 

165.00 

135.00 

13500 

135.00 

135.00 

145.00 

135.00 

125.00 

135.00 

135.00 

125.00 

130.00 

130.00 

135.00 

135.00 

135.00 

140.00 

130.00 

155.00 




