

## *Pasta / Noodle*

	M.	L.	XL.
SHRIMP PASTA LINGUINI	80.00	145.00	170.00
FETTUCCHINE CHICKEN ALFREDO	80.00	135.00	170.00
PENNE WITH MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLES	70.00	125.00	160.00
SEAFOOD PESTO	80.00	145.00	170.00
SPAGHETTI	70.00	125.00	160.00
MAC AND CHEESE	65.00	85.00	125.00
PASTA PRIMAVERA WITH GRILLED CHICKEN	75.00	135.00	170.00
PANCIT PALABOK	65.00	120.00	150.00
MIKI BIHON	70.00	125.00	160.00
CHICKEN SOTANGHON	65.00	115.00	155.00
PANCIT BIHON	65.00	115.00	155.00
PANCIT CANTON	65.00	115.00	155.00
FETTUCCHINE/SPAGHETTI CARBONARA	70.00	130.00	160.00
KOREAN JAPCHAE	70.00	130.00	165.00
GARLIC ANGEL HAIR PASTA	60.00	90.00	130.00

## *Rice*

STEAM RICE	25.00	30.00	
GARLIC RICE		35.00	
SHRIMP FRIED RICE	65.00	100.00	
BINAGOONGAN FRIED RICE	65.00	85.00	
ADOBO RICE	65.00	85.00	
JAVA RICE	65.00	85.00	

## *Dessert*

CASSAVA CAKE	55.00 (Medium Tray)	
LECHE FLAN	10.50 EACH	
BUKO PANDAN	75.00	120.00
FRUIT SALAD	70.00	130.00
MAJA BLANCA	65.00 (Medium Tray)	

**\*We cater other Filipino dishes upon your request.**

**\*Prices are subject to change without notice.**

Effective Date: September 2023

# GREEN BANANA LEAF

**FILIPINO FUSION CUISINE**

CHINO HILLS

SIMPLY THE BEST... SAVOR THE DIFFERENCE!

Established 2008

## CATERING MENU

Chino Hills Phone: 909-465-9541

Artesia Phone: 562-402-8013

After Hours: 626-201-7158

13089 Peyton Drive, Suite J, Chino Hills, CA 91709

11624 South St. Artesia, CA 90701

[info@greenbananaleaf.com](mailto:info@greenbananaleaf.com) [www.greenbananaleaf.com](http://www.greenbananaleaf.com)



<i>Starters</i>	M.	L.
CALAMARI	80.00	145.00
FRESH VEGETABLE LUMPIA		3.50 each
FRESH VIETNAMESE LUMPIA		3.50 each
LUMPIANG SHANGHAI	70.00	110.00
SPRING ROLLS		2.50 each
TERIYAKI CHICKEN TENDERS	65.00	110.00
CHICKEN LOLLIPOPS	75.00	130.00
FRIED CHEESE STICKS	65.00	80.00
ADOBO SLIDER	\$5.50 /pc	
CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$5.50 /pc	

<i>Salad</i>		
CHICKEN WALDORF SALAD	70.00	90.00
MACARONI KANI SALAD	75.00	100.00
CHICKEN AND MANGO SALAD	65.00	100.00
MIX SUMMER GREENS W/VINAIGRETTE	50.00	70.00
ASIAN CHICKEN SALAD	70.00	95.00
POTATO GRATIN	70.00	110.00
PERFECT MASHED POTATOES	65.00	100.00

<i>Vegetables</i>		
STIR FRY MIXED VEGETABLES	70.00	125.00
BUTTERED MIXED VEGETABLES	70.00	125.00
STIR FRY ASPARAGUS AND TOFU	SEASONAL	
BEEF BROCCOLI	70.00	135.00
VEGETABLE CURRY	60.00	110.00
TOFU CURRY	60.00	90.00
PINAKBET	70.00	120.00
LECHON PAKBET	80.00	135.00
CHOPSUEY	65.00	130.00
BICOL EXPRESS SEAFOOD MIX	70.00	140.00
LUMPIANG HUBAD	70.00	110.00
GINATAAN SITAW AT KALABASA	70.00	135.00
BAKED BRUSSEL SPROUTS	65.00	110.00

<i>Seafood</i>		
SHRIMP SCAMPI	95.00	180.00
SPICY GARLIC SHRIMP	80.00	160.00
CRISPY SHRIMP	80.00	160.00
SHRIMP FAJITAS	70.00	145.00
FISH FILLET WITH STUFFED CRAB	70.00	135.00
FISH FILLET WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE	70.00	135.00
FAMOUS BAKED SALMON		185.00
TERIYAKI GLAZED SALMON		185.00
BANGUS SISIG	85.00	MEDIUM TRAY ONLY
BISTEK BANGUS BELLY		23.00/pc
GRILLED BANGUS W/TOMATOES & ONIONS		23.00/pc
FRIED WHOLE BANGUS		23.00/pc

<i>Seafood Cont..</i>	M.	L.
SEAFOOD PAELLA	NO SMALL	155.00
SWEET AND SOUR FISH	70.00	140.00
STUFFED GRILLED SQUID		14.00/piece

<i>Beef/Pork</i>		
BEEF STEW WITH WINTER VEGGIES	80.00	145.00
ROAST BEEF W/HORSERADISH CREAM & HOUSE GRAVY	95.00	165.00
ROAST BEEF W/SHITAKE MUSHROOM SAUCE	95.00	165.00
LENGUA WITH MUSHROOM SAUCE	85.00	155.00
BEEF CALDERETA	75.00	140.00
BEEF FAJITAS	75.00	140.00
CALLOS	75.00	135.00
BEEF STIR FRY WITH TOFU AND LEEKS	70.00	130.00
BBQ BEEF RIBS	105.00	160.00
BEEF BISTEK	75.00	150.00
KARE-KARE	75.00	145.00
DINUGUAN	80.00	130.00
PORK ADOBO	75.00	140.00
GRILLED PORK LOIN CHOPS	70.00	130.00
BBQ PORK LIEMPO	85.00	155.00
PORK SISIG	85.00	145.00
LECHON KAWALI	85.00	145.00
PORK MENUDO	75.00	140.00
PORK EMBUTIDO		12.00/piece
HONEY GLAZED SPARERIBS	85.00	160.00
SALT & PEPPER SPARERIBS	85.00	160.00
BEEF STROGANOFF	75.00	140.00
CALICHON: BONELESS LECHON BELLY ROLL		165.00

<i>Chicken</i>		
CHICKEN PICCATA	70.00	135.00
CHICKEN PASTEL	70.00	135.00
CHICKEN GORGONZOLA	75.00	135.00
CHICKEN FAJITAS	70.00	135.00
CHICKEN CORDON BLEU	80.00	145.00
CHICKEN MARSALA	70.00	135.00
GBL FRIED CHICKEN	65.00	125.00
CHICKEN TERIYAKI	70.00	135.00
ROASTED ROSEMARY CHICKEN	70.00	135.00
BBQ CHICKEN	70.00	125.00
CHICKEN SISIG	70.00	130.00
CHICKEN ADOBO	65.00	130.00
CHICKEN CURRY	70.00	135.00
SPICY CHICKEN WINGS	70.00	135.00
CHICKEN AFRITADA	65.00	135.00
CHICKEN/PORK ADOBO	75.00	140.00
CHICKEN CACCIATORE	70.00	130.00
PORK SKEWERS	3.50/stick	